Ensino Médio

1. DRONEAS DA SILVA SOUZA

2. ANA CLAUDIA MARCELINO

3. JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA MURARO

4. MARIAH CORREA CLAUDINO

5. EMANOEL SOLANO DE OLIVEIRA

6. JOAO VITOR SOCRATES CARDOSO MARTINS
7. MORGANA PEREIRA SCHMIDT

8. NATASHA DOMINGOS TEIXEIRA

9. HEMILLY LOURENCIO MENDES

10. THAINA DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS

11. LETICIA GOMES RODRIGUES

12. CRISTIANE EVALDT ESTERCHOTTER NUNES
13. DEBORA GUIMARAES MENDES

14. IZABEL GOMES DA SILVA

15. HELLEN RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

16. CATARINA VIANNA MEDEIROS

17. VINICIUS DE SOUZA GOULART

18. NADINE GOULART RODRIGUES

19. KAREN DA SILVA ROMAO

20. GABRIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA

21. GABRIELE VITORETI DE FREITAS

22. RAQUEL PASSARELA FORMENTIN
23. STEFANY VIEIRA DA COSTA

24. MILENE CASCAES MOTTA

25. TALITA LEONEL CARDOSO

26. MARIAN VIEIRA FERNANDES

27. EDUARDA DA VEIGA ANTUNES MACIEL
28. LARISSA MARQUES DELLA VEDOVA
29. PAOLA CITADIN LAURIANO

30. ADRIANA MARIA CARVALHO

31. KAROLAINE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
32. AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

33. GABRIELA FELISBINO FLORIANO

34. JESSICA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

35. ELOIZA VICENTE DE BEM

36. THALIA MARIA CARDOSO

37. JULYA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
38.IAN MENDES GOULART

39. MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS

40. JESSICA DE MEDEIROS CAETANO

41. ANA PAULA SALVADOR PAULINO

42. BEATRIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA

43. JOAO PEDRO RIBEIRO

44. TAINA DAIANE VENANCIO PINTI

45. ALICIA DA SILVA ANDRADE

46. WILLIAN COGORNI INACIO.

47. LETICIA LEMOS CRISTINO

48. LEONARDO GUERREIRO DA SILVA
49. VINICIUS DE BONA PORTON FRATONI
50. CLARA TONON DOS SANTOS



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

JULIA HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL LEONARDO DE SOUZA MENDES
CHRISTINE CLECI SANTANA
RAFAELA DE MEDEIROS NUNES
TAIS JOSIANE PONTO DUARTE
HELEN REDIVO RODRIGUES
BIANCA MARTINS BARBOSA

ANA MARIA GERALDI CONCER
MARIANA BORGES DIAS

BRUNA GONZAGA DOMINGOS
PAULA FABIANNE DA COSTA ZUBA
NICOLAS DE SOUZA MARCOS
LARISSA MENDES CORREA
STEFANY LUIZ MOTA

BEATRIZ SALDANHA BRISTOT
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